CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

MASSIGNIEU DE RIVES

sUCI

Date : 13/07/2019

Organisateur - Organiser : L’association Tour du Valromey Organisation

Epreuve - Race :  Ain Bugey Valromey Tour

Etape - Stage : 3

Distance : 253.8 km

Moyenne - Average : 43.639km/h

Rang Do_s. ucl ID NOM Prg',-nom Equipe Nat. Te.mps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap

1 50 10064962092 WILLEMS Jago ONDER ONS PARIKE BEL 05h49'23"

2 56 10064705751 PAULUS Milan MAES CT GLABBEEK BEL 05h49'27" 04"
3 142 10068172691 COQUERET Louis VAN RYSEL -AG2R LAMONDIALE  FRA 05h49'33" 10"
4 156 10064124155 * ONLEY Oscar EQUIPE NATIONALE ECOSSE GBR 05h49'51" 28"
5 141 10068997090 * CHAUSSINAND Joris VAN RYSEL -AG2R LAMONDIALE  FRA 05h49'52" 29"
6 144 10067842184 * LABROSSE Jordan VAN RYSEL -AG2R LAMONDIALE  FRA 05h49'54" 31"
7 166 10022071625 THOMPSON Reuben EQUIPE NATIONALE NEW ZELAN NZL 05h50'02" 39"
8 143 10067790553 JACQUEMIN Colin VAN RYSEL -AG2R LAMONDIALE  FRA 05h50'35" 01'12"
9 146 10068492690 PIERRE Eliott ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE FRA 05h50'36" 01'13"
10 96 10023934934 REES Oliver HMT CYCLING TEAM GIANT GBR 05h50'38" 01'15"
11 26 10058895249 STEINHAUSER Georg BAD WURTTEMBERG GER 05h50'49" 01'26"
12 157 10023673034 MACLEAN Logan EQUIPE NATIONALE ECOSSE GBR 05h51'06" 01'43"
13 55 10073120907 ROESEMS Siebe ROYAL CUREGHEM SPORTIEF BEL 05h51'09" 01'46"
14 117 10022850655 DUIJVESTEIJN Roy WPG AMSTERDAM JUNIOR NED 05h51'16" 01'53"
15 153 10049026713 * LECERF William Junior ZANATTA GALLOO TEAM BEL 05h51'17" 01'54"
16 34 10030110905 DRAGHI Guido GS STABBIA CICLISMO ITA 05h51'19" 01'56"
17 41 10065006754 * DECLERCK Jelle GAVERZICHT BE OKAY BEL 05h51'22" 01'59"
18 89 10067175211 TRASTOUR Loris BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE FRA 05h51'22" "
19 21 10064931679 MEEUSSEN Witse CALLANT DOLTICINI BEL 05h51'25" 02'02"
20 113 10067066992 ROMEO Hugo OCCITANIE CYCLISME FORMATI FRA 05h51'27" 02'04"
21 20 10068086001 TANGUY Maxan CLUB BRETAGNE 22 FRA 05h51'27" "
22 14 10023143170 * REINDERINK Pepijn ACROG BALEN NED 05h51'28" 02'05"
23 16 10068670324 AGUILLON Tom CLUB BRETAGNE 22 FRA 05h51'28" "
24 132 10064943100 VAN TRICHT Floris BRAIN OLYMPIATIENNEN BEL 05h51'29" 02'06"
25 12 10064963308 DE NEVE Tomas ACROG BALEN BEL 05h51'30" 02'07"
26 74 10067842790 VERCHER Mattéo VCVV TEAM U 19 MATERIEL-VEL FRA 05h51'30" "
27 31 10030114238 BAGLIONI Enrico GS STABBIA CICLISMO ITA 05h51'32" 02'09"
28 88 10066753663 * MERMET Remi BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE FRA 05h51'32" "
29 91 10063646020 LARNET llan VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC FRA 05h51'33" 02'10"
30 59 10064706054 * STALMANS Jasper MAES CT GLABBEEK BEL 05h51'35" 02'12"
31 135 10064975432 * LADANG Miguel BRAIN OLYMPIATIENNEN BEL 05h51'38" 02'15"
32 92 10068083068 HUBY Antoine VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC FRA 05h51'42" 02'19"
33 54 10064983011 * VERRIEST Noah ROYAL CUREGHEM SPORTIEF BEL 05h51'43" 02'20"
34 120 10023053345 * MOURIS Wessel WPG AMSTERDAM JUNIOR NED 05h51'43" "
35 97 10023917049 WESTLEY Dylan HMT CYCLING TEAM GIANT GBR 05h51'45" 02'22"
36 13 10065004229 * DE POOTER Dries ACROG BALEN BEL 05h51'48" 02'25"
37 36 10067509859 PARET PEINTRE Valentin COMITE AUVERGNE RHONE ALP FRA 05h51'50" 02'27"
38 72 10068081553 CHARCOSSET Romain VCVV TEAM U 19 MATERIEL-VEL FRA 05h51'54" 02'31"
39 30 10059212925 SCHLACHTER Franz BAD WURTTEMBERG GER 05h51'54" "
40 1 10041896910 TERCERO LOPEZ Fernando KOMETA CT FUNDACION CONTA ESP 05h51'57" 02'34"
41 10 10064921373 VERVOORT Wout IKO-BEOBANK/WAC BEL 05h51'57" "
42 58 10064992509 * DE LEEUW Ward MAES CT GLABBEEK BEL 05h51'57" "
43 101 10069553428 PHILLIPPON Elliot iBCiCVU19 FRA 05h52'02" 02'39"
44 110 10051852544 * ALEXANDER Emile NANTES ATLANTIQUE CF GBR 05h52'02" "
45 47 10065008875 * GELDERS Gil ONDER ONS PARIKE BEL 05h52'03" 02'40"
46 32 10030196484 * CECCHI Filippo GS STABBIA CICLISMO ITA 05h52'08" 02'45"
47 24 10064979472 * BAERS Arne CALLANT DOLTICINI BEL 05h52'09" 02'46"
48 93 10067196126 LE PIOUFFE Nathan VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC FRA 05h52'11" 02'48"
49 18 10067478335 ROME Axel CLUB BRETAGNE 22 FRA 05h52'15" 02'52"
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10049965286
10023956051
10064932891
10066625846
10064921676
10064937137
10068085189
10022008573
10064973513
10021918142
10086196810
10069444607
10030164354
10046237456
10064954921
10064962294
10067434380
10023886939
10023903006
10066521772
10087806505
10074550039
10022685856
10050000349
10055757907
10022872277
10036121164
10064952089
10067434683
10046173293
10066070421
10072818284
10046124793
10022017566
10064926225
10069184626
10066730021
10021947444
10064679681
10069212009
10022826104
10067196227
10022872479
10067921808
10049023578
10064972301
10051005816
10023441042
10039730574
10064982506
10064982102
10041042805
10069141075
10030022591
10064987253
10023967771
10069308706
10023863293
10040757259
10068081856

MARTHE Nicolas
KNIGHT Oliver

DE WEERT Robbe
BOSONI Victor
CORTJENS Ryan
HERRYGERS Tieme
PAGNIER Louka
SCOTT Ari

* MARTENS Daan
CHRISTIENSEN Drew
DROOGMANS Lars

* MARAIS Benjamin
REGNANTI Matteo
BONNET Théo

CRAPS Lars

VAN DYCK Jarne
BOULAIS Jules
HAINES Alex

DENT Alexander

* MARCEROU Nicola
GIZARDIN PRADEAU Antoine
FOUCHEE Damon
VERBURG Luke
GATHEMANN Albert

* DANDOIT Clément

* VAN OOSTEN Koert
PEDERSEN Jonas Flg
VANDERBEKE Aiden
GENAUDEAU Clarence
WILK Luke

* LAURANS Théo

* LEBOUCHER Tom
KUBLER Raphael
WHITE Alexander
LOOTENS Gust

* LAHAY Hugo

* TRONCHON Bastien
CLEGG-SHAW Barnaby
JAMIN Leo Paul

* DE BONA Anthony
KES Jim

* MAHOUDO Nolann
VOOGT Niek

* ALLARD Matéo

* DE LIE Arnaud

* DE RIJCK Nando

* VAN RILLAER Dayan
VERZIJL Sten

BOFILL XUCLA Gerard
* DE MAERE Alessio

* VANDENSTORME Dylan
* LUNA DEL CERRO Alejandro
* BAUDUIN Arthur
CONFORTI Alessio

* DE JAEGER Arthur
DOBBINS Matti

* ELAIN Kilyan

YOUNG Jenson

* GILABERT VILAPLANA Arnau
DEGACHE Théo
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EQUIPE FEDERALE DE WALLONI
HMT CYCLING TEAM GIANT
ONDER ONS PARIKE
BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE
IKO-BEOBANK/WAC
IKO-BEOBANK/WAC
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE
EQUIPE NATIONALE NEW ZELAN
ACROG BALEN

EQUIPE NATIONALE NEW ZELAN
MAES CT GLABBEEK

CREF PAYS DE LA LOIRE

GS STABBIA CICLISMO

CRABBE TOITURES CHEVIGNY
BRAIN OLYMPIA TIENNEN
CRABBE TOITURES CHEVIGNY
CREF PAYS DE LA LOIRE

HMT CYCLING TEAM GIANT
EQUIPE NATIONALE ECOSSE
iBCiCV U 19

CREF PAYS DE LA LOIRE
EQUIPE SUD AFRICAINE
CALLANT DOLTICINI

BAD WURTTEMBERG

EQUIPE FEDERALE DE WALLONI
ACROG BALEN

TEAM VIFRAKVICKLY ODDER JU
GAVERZICHT BE OKAY

CREF PAYS DE LA LOIRE

BAD WURTTEMBERG

iBCiCV U 19

iBCiCV U 19

BAD WURTTEMBERG

EQUIPE NATIONALE NEW ZELAN
GAVERZICHT BE OKAY

COMITE AUVERGNE RHONE ALP
COMITE DE SAVOIE

EQUIPE NATIONALE NEW ZELAN
NANTES ATLANTIQUE CF
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE
WPG AMSTERDAM JUNIOR

VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC

WPG AMSTERDAM JUNIOR
COMITE DE SAVOIE

CRABBE TOITURES CHEVIGNY
IKO-BEOBANK/WAC

EQUIPE FEDERALE DE WALLONI
WPG AMSTERDAM JUNIOR
KOMETA CT FUNDACION CONTA
GAVERZICHT BE OKAY
ZANATTA GALLOO TEAM
KOMETA CT FUNDACION CONTA
VCVV TEAM U 19 MATERIEL-VEL
GS STABBIA CICLISMO

BRAIN OLYMPIA TIENNEN
EQUIPE NATIONALE ECOSSE
COMITE AUVERGNE RHONE ALP
HMT CYCLING TEAM GIANT
ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRONA
VCVV TEAM U 19 MATERIEL-VEL

BEL
GBR
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
NzL
BEL
NzL
BEL
FRA
ITA
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
GBR
GBR
FRA
AUS
RSA
NED
GER
BEL
NED
DEN
BEL
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
GER
NZL
BEL
FRA
FRA
NZL
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
NED
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
ESP
BEL
BEL
ESP
FRA
ITA
BEL
GBR
FRA
GBR
ESP
FRA

05h52'18" 02'55"
05h52'24" 03'01"
05h52'27" 03'04"
05h52'28" 03'05"
05h52'33" 03'10"
05h52'40" 03'17"
05h53'01" 03'38"
05h53'15" 03'52"
05h53'21" 03'58"
05h53'22" 03'59"
05h53'26" 04'03"
05h53'30" 04'07"
05h53'35" 04'12"
05h53'44" 04'21"
05h53'48" 04'25"
05h53'562" 04'29"
05h53'59" 04'36"
05h54'09" 04'46"
05h54'12" 04'49"
05h54'35" 05'12"
05h56'04" 06'41"
05h57'31" 08'08"
05h58'21" 08'58"
05h59'01" 09'38"
06h00'04" 10'41"
06h00'33" 11'10"
06h00'59" 11'36"
06h02'30" 13'07"
06h02'38" 13'15"
06h02'39" 13'16"
06h02'43" 13'20"
06h03'20" 13'57"
06h04'09" 14'46"
06h04'19" 14'56"
06h04'30" 15'07"
06h04'31" 15'08"
06h04'38" 15'15"
06h04'55" 15'32"
06h05'25" 16'02"
06h05'26" 16'03"
06h05'33" 16'10"
06h06'01" 16'38"
06h06'34" 171"
06h06'44" 1721"
06h07'01" 17'38"
06h07'42" 18'19"
06h07'46" 18'23"
06h08'07" 18'44"
06h09'08" 19'45"
06h09'23" 20'00"
06h09'53" 20'30"
06h10'18" 20'55"
06h10'20" 20'57"
06h10'33" 21'10"
06h12'36" 23'13"
06h12'50" 23'27"
06h12'57" 23'34"
06h12'58" 23'35"
06h13'08" 23'45"
06h13'15" 23'52"
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19
52
48
136
76
53
82

125
137
60
155
154
63

103
69
17

121

151
139
38
158
64

22

130
106
127
140

10069510079
10064935420
10065004027
10071110983
10070080258
10064951382
10088884215
10064987152
10046121157
10068983451
10065002512
10022869853
10064970782
10068776216
10073584685
10072817880
10046234830
10070995694
10043796288
10067196934
10064947443
10068982946
10065771135
10083643181
10066731031
10042134861
10064971590
10039917302
10072009851
10043368882
10068594946
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LE BERRE Mathis

VAN BELLINGHEN Keano
* VAN DE VELDE Senne
AUBRY Laurian
LEDREUX Lilian

VAN CAUTER Jarne

* VAN HOUT Luca
*VEN LOOVEREN Thijs
WOER Lauge Hastrup

* LAMBERT Nathan

* BEECKMAN Gauthier
* DHONDT Jarno

* DEWACHTER Lucas

* CHELLOUG Hugo

* MEDINA GARCIA Jose Luis

* MOLINIE Thomas

LELEU Audric

* COSTIOU Ewen
BJERREGAARD Mads Bak
ROBERT Alexis
VERNEULEN Robban
POULAIN Valenin

BURI Quentin

* JOHNSTON Jamie

* MASOCH Nicolas

GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ Pablo

* LAURYSSEN Yorben

* TORRENT ORTIZ Pau

* CHARRIER Tom
SANCHEZ BERNABEU Blai
* UMENHOVER Antoine

CLUB BRETAGNE 22

ROYAL CUREGHEM SPORTIEF
ONDER ONS PARIKE
SELECTION DE LA MAYENNE
CREF PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ROYAL CUREGHEM SPORTIEF
CRABBE TOITURES CHEVIGNY
IKO-BEOBANK/WAC

TEAM VIFRA KVICKLY ODDER JU
SELECTION DE LA MAYENNE
MAES CT GLABBEEK

ZANATTA GALLOO TEAM
ZANATTA GALLOO TEAM
COMITE DE SAVOIE

KOMETA CT FUNDACION CONTA
iBCiCVU 19

EQUIPE FEDERALE DE WALLONI
CLUB BRETAGNE 22

TEAM VIFRAKVICKLY ODDER JU
VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC
ZANATTA GALLOO TEAM
SELECTION DE LA MAYENNE
COMITE AUVERGNE RHONE ALP
EQUIPE NATIONALE ECOSSE
COMITE DE SAVOIE

KOMETA CT FUNDACION CONTA
CALLANT DOLTICINI

ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRONA
NANTES ATLANTIQUE CF
ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA-GIRONA
SELECTION DE LA MAYENNE

FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
DEN
FRA
BEL
NED
BEL
FRA
ESP
FRA
BEL
FRA
DEN
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
ESP
BEL
ESP
FRA
ESP
FRA

06h13'25" 24'02"
06h13'27" 24'04"
06h13'35" 24'12"
06h13'49" 24'26"
06h13'53" 24'30"
06h13'59" 24'36"
06h14'01" 24'38"
06h14'17" 24'54"
06h14'23" 25'00"
06h14'32" 25'09"
06h14'37" 25'14"
06h14'41" 25'18"
06h14'46" 25'23"
06h15'11" 25'48"
06h15'13" 25'50"
06h18'10" 28'47"
06h20'33" 31'10"
06h20'49" 31'26"
06h24'37" 35'14"
06h26'25" 37'02"
06h26'34" 37'11"
06h26'41" 37'18"
06h26'46" 37'23"
06h26'46" "

06h26'50" 3727
06h27'05" 37'42"
06h27'08" 37'45"
06h27'10" 37'47"
06h27'15" 37'52"
06h27'26" 38'03"
06h33'27" 44'04"
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